
 

 
BEML LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

“BEML SOUDHA”, 23/1, 4th Main, S. R. Nagar,  

BANGALORE – 560 027 

 

 

 
Dated : 24.02.2022 

 

CORRIGENDUM-01 
 

 

Bid Invitation Ref : 6300037032 dated: 01/02/2022. 
 

Sub : E-Tender for shipment of Spare parts of BEML equipment from ICD, Whitefield, 
Bangalore to Douala port, Cameroon by sea and land transportation from Douala port, 
Cameroon to Ebolowa (project site), Cameroon through 6 to 8 No’s of 20 feet Container 
(FCL). 
 
Tender has been amended as per details given below; 

Sl. No. Clause/ Page No. FOR READ AS 

1 Page No:1 

Page no: 4 

Page no:6 

Page no.10 

 

 
 Tender Closing Date & Time: 
24.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 
 

Submission of Pre-qualification 
bids- 24.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 

 
Opening of Pre-qualification 
bids- 24.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 

 
Opening of Technical bids -
24.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 

Tender Closing Date & Time: 
28.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 
 

Submission of Pre-qualification 
bids- 28.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 

 
Opening of Pre-qualification bids- 
28.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 

 
Opening of Technical bids -
28.02.2022@ 14.00 hrs 

 

a) Above said Corrigendum-1 also forms part of tender document. All these documents to be 
downloaded and after duly signed and seal, to be uploaded along with the Technical Bid 
on BEML SRM Platform while submitting your e-bid. 

  
b) All other terms and conditions notified in the above Tender Enquiry remain unaltered.  

 
 

 


